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(D) () ) )
()
FOFs 607,399,244 0.73214 444,676,986 0.7386) 448,625,081]69.29
( )

438,361,184 0.4198] 184,024,025 0.4354 190,862,459 29. 48|

(D

2

98.77
98.77
)
1

5 (2009 12 7 )| 10,375,594,180 10,418,968,207 7,176 7,206
6 (2010 6 7 ) 8,448,707,602 8,485,290,523 6,928 6,958
7 (2010 12 6 ) 6,545,050,689 6,574,222,285 6,731 6,761
8 (2011 6 6 ) 5,139,005,625 5,161,332,837 6,905 6,935
9 (2011 12 5 ) 3,604,207,585 3,621,928,612 6,102 6,132
10 (2012 6 5 ) 2,886,045,781 2,900,563,044 5,964 5,994
11 (2012 12 5 ) 2,723,388,776 2,735,787,151 6,590 6,620
12 (2013 6 5 ) 2,596,755,374 2,600,176,868 7,590 7,600
13 (2013 12 5 ) 2,165,536,667 2,168,428,528 7,488 7,498
14 (2014 6 5 ) 1,919,426,447, 1,921,902,401 7,752 7,762
15 (2014 12 5 ) 1,740,109,978 1,742,118,453 8,664 8,674
16 (2015 6 5 ) 1,376,502,205 1,378,142,378 8,392 8,402
17 (2015 12 7 ) 1,096,192,875 1,097,604,023 7,768 7,778
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18 (016 6 6 ) 930,542,179 931,853,977, 7,004 7,104
19 (2016 12 5 ) 889,118,009 890,381,280 7,038 7,048
20 (017 6 5 ) 843,242,547 844,383,107, 7,393 7,403
21 (017 12 5 ) 784,665,811 785,696,645 7,612 7,622
22 (2018 6 5 ) 711,489,885 712,474,553 7,226 7,236
23 (2018 12 5 ) 674,917,408 675,850,233 7,235 7,245
24 (2019 6 5 ) 637,366,238 638,268,280 7,066 7,076
2018 6 694,499,678 — 7,114 —

7 702,856,190 — 7,268 —

8 688,607,218 — 7,168 —

9 688,398,608 — 7,218 —

10 675,920,582 — 7,106 —

11 678,566,374 — 7,200 —

12 658,886,400 — 7,061 —

2019 1 664,417,650 — 7,132 —

2 667,732,963 — 7,258 —

3 662,458,398 — 7,220 —

4 659,840,742 — 7,267 —

5 641,342,008 — 7,110 —

6 647,462,052 — 7,206 —

5 2000 6 6 2009 12 7 180

6 2009 12 8 2010 6 7 180

7 2000 6 8 2010 12 6 180

8 2010 12 7 2011 6 6 180

9 2011 6 7 2011 12 5 180

10 2011 12 6 2012 6 5 180

11 2012 6 6 2012 12 5 180

12 2012 12 6 2013 6 5 140

13 2013 6 6 2013 12 5 60

14 2013 12 6 2014 6 5 60

15 2014 6 6 2014 12 5 60

16 2014 12 6 2015 6 5 60

17 2015 6 6 2015 12 7 60

18 2015 12 8 2016 6 6 60

19 2006 6 7 2016 12 5 60

20 2016 12 6 2017 6 5 60

21 2017 6 6 2017 12 5 60
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22 2017 12 6 2018 6 5 60
23 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 60
24 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 60
5 2000 6 6 2009 12 7 2.8
6 2009 12 8 2010 6 7 0.9
7 2000 6 8 2010 12 6 0.2
8 2010 12 7 2011 6 6 5.3
9 2011 6 7 2011 12 5 9.0
10 2011 12 6 2012 6 5 0.7
11 2012 6 6 2012 12 5 13.5
12 2012 12 6 2013 6 5 17.3
13 2013 6 6 2013 12 5 0.6
14 2013 12 6 2014 6 5 4.3
15 2014 6 6 2014 12 5 12.5
16 2014 12 6 2015 6 5 2.4
17 205 6 6 2015 12 7 6.7
18 2015 12 8 2016 6 6 7.9
19 2016 6 7 2016 12 5 0.1
20 2016 12 6 2017 6 5 5.9
21 2017 6 6 2017 12 5 3.8
22 2017 12 6 2018 6 5 4.3
23 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 1.0
24 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 1.5

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2)
5 2000 6 6 2009 12 7 94,574,741  2,315,954,729]  14,458,009,156
6 2000 12 8 2010 6 7 49,236,642  2,312,938,568]  12,194,307,230
7 2000 6 8 2010 12 6 44,257,926|  2,514,699,815 9,723,865,341
8 2010 12 7 2011 6 6 42,216,446  2,323,677,495 7,442,404,292
9 2011 6 7 2011 12 5 31,544,075  1,566,939,042 5,907,009,325
10 2011 12 6 2012 6 5 36,055,751  1,103,977,304 4,839,087,772
11 2012 6 6 2012 12 5 67,315,089 773,611,019 4,132,791,842
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12 2012 12 6 2013 6 5 51,545,629 762,842,973 3,421,494,498
13 2013 6 6 2013 12 5 32,416,217 562,049,413 2,891,861,302
14 2013 12 6 2014 6 5 8,642,427 424,549,397, 2,475,954,332
15 2014 6 6 2014 12 5 20,053,144 487,532,260 2,008,475,216
16 2014 12 6 2015 6 5 6,587,522 374,889,486 1,640,173,252
17 2015 6 6 2015 12 7 2,833,238 231,857,785 1,411,148,705
18 2015 12 8 2016 6 6 5,548,871 104,898,998 1,311,798,578
19 2016 6 7 2016 12 5 3,740,617 52,268,118 1,263,271,077
20 2016 12 6 2017 6 5 4,230,229 126,941,042 1,140,560,264
21 2017 6 6 2017 12 5 2,460,007 112,185,895 1,030,834,376
22 2017 12 6 2018 6 5 3,566,905 49,732,434 984,668,847
23 2018 6 6 2018 12 5 2,670,756 54,514,585 932,825,018
24 2018 12 6 2019 6 5 2,444,858 33,227,030 902,042,846

(

)
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